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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Daniel Hyder           M3034         1/22        7:00        0:38       40:59        0:50       18:10  1:07:34.73
2     Bryan Pendergraft      M1619          1/2        5:44        0:40       41:30        0:32       19:47  1:08:11.70
3     Morgan Chaffin         F3034         1/15        6:10        0:36       38:59        0:51       22:13  1:08:45.82
5     Garrett Pendergraft    M1215          1/6        6:14        0:40       40:54        0:37       21:15  1:09:37.32
6     Grant Dennis           M3539         1/25        7:52        0:35       40:28        0:52       20:08  1:09:52.03
7     Wesley Deckard         M2529         1/11        8:59        0:52       40:19        0:48       19:53  1:10:48.36
8     Evan Rhinesmith        M2529         2/11        6:14        1:02       41:58        0:59       21:36  1:11:46.31
9     Daniel Trujillo        M4549         1/19        8:46        0:25       42:58                          1:12:24.21
10    Maddie Woolley         F1215          1/3        6:30        0:32       43:17        0:37       21:30  1:12:24.43
11    Shawn Wierick          M3539         2/25        7:30        0:28       43:38        0:30       20:26  1:12:29.29
12    Ryan Dagley            M3034         2/22        6:59        0:59       42:46        1:08       21:03  1:12:54.08
13    Chris Leach            M4549         2/19        7:41        0:29       42:32        0:41       21:42  1:13:02.98
14    Shelby Franklin        M4549         3/19        8:03        0:35       40:44        1:03       22:50  1:13:11.59
15    Brylee Gogel           F1215          2/3        6:32        0:32       44:44        1:21       20:33  1:13:37.83
16    Mathew Carpenter       M4044         1/21        8:18        0:42       42:09        0:48       22:41  1:14:34.14
18    Allison Hubbard-Deckar F2529         1/10        7:30        0:33       43:26        0:39       22:50  1:14:54.62
19    David Steeves          M3539         3/25        8:11        0:37       41:42        0:58       24:00  1:15:25.97
20    Jim Hoodenpyle         M4044         2/21        6:19        0:30       42:31        1:04       25:06  1:15:27.45
21    Peter Hill             M5054         1/11        6:12        1:18       42:15        1:09       24:42  1:15:33.39
22    John Dawson            M4549         4/19        6:45        1:18       42:44        2:54       22:04  1:15:41.64
23    Luke Bray              M1215          2/6       50:13                   42:34        0:50       25:04  1:15:57.57
24    Steven Herrmann        M4549         5/19        8:53        1:08       42:33        0:47       22:44  1:16:02.72
25    Robert Ware            M4044         3/21        8:53        0:58       43:12        1:07       22:10  1:16:17.25
28    Eli Pace               M2529         3/11        8:30        0:54       43:40        0:38       23:08  1:16:46.93
29    Fred Costantini        CLYDE         1/17        5:43        0:38       44:00        1:03       25:34  1:16:55.27
30    Ty Hoffine             M4549         6/19        7:28        0:46       43:35        1:16       23:55  1:16:57.85
31    Roger Meadows          M5054         2/11        8:19        0:48       44:01        0:51       23:11  1:17:08.14
32    Danielle Many          F4549         1/13        8:20        0:57       46:00        0:56       21:07  1:17:17.85
33    Tim Dockery            M3034         3/22        9:03        0:44       43:41        0:55       23:23  1:17:42.51
34    Jake Norton            M3034         4/22        7:58        1:08       44:09        0:50       23:56  1:17:57.65
35    Jordan White           M3034         5/22        8:58        0:47       47:14        0:58       20:30  1:18:24.67
36    Mavourneen Hogue       F5054         1/13        7:11        0:58       45:23        0:54       24:12  1:18:35.20
38    Erica Ostendorf        F1619          1/4        8:03        0:55       46:57        0:42       22:09  1:18:43.45
39    Sanya Lenahan          F4044         1/15        7:17        1:02       46:11        0:50       23:30  1:18:48.67
40    Ryan Vincenzo          M4044         4/21        8:12        0:48       45:52        1:07       22:58  1:18:53.44
41    Michael Pierce         M3034         6/22        7:16        1:18       46:37        0:34       23:17  1:19:00.07
42    Jeremiah Burger        M3034         7/22        8:11        0:33       44:33        0:56       24:58  1:19:07.96
43    Cliff Pittman          M3034         8/22        9:22        1:44       46:02        1:23       20:59  1:19:27.78
44    Jonathan Collins       M4044         5/21        7:09        0:33       45:59        1:03       24:56  1:19:38.02
46    Nico Pombo             M3539         4/25        7:55        0:56       46:53        1:00       23:09  1:19:50.77
47    Jeff Wright            M4549         7/19        9:20        0:48       43:57        1:08       24:43  1:19:53.43
48    Mike Merrie            M3539         5/25        7:45        0:54       45:35        1:01       24:51  1:20:03.16
49    John Hill              M5559         1/13        7:34        1:32       44:50        0:44       25:38  1:20:14.86
50    Patrick Fowler         M4044         6/21        8:47        1:41       45:00        1:08       24:06  1:20:39.44
51    Victor Pardue          M5054         3/11        8:49        0:51       44:50        1:08       25:06  1:20:40.74
52    Cort Carpenter         M1215          3/6                                                                 1:20:46
53    Doug Drummonds         M4549         8/19        9:25        0:48       44:50        0:48       25:15  1:21:02.84
54    Trey Tripp             M2024          1/5        8:44        2:14       47:52        0:36       21:50  1:21:13.88
55    Josh Hamblen           M3539         6/25        7:08        1:24       45:21        1:09       26:16  1:21:15.44
56    Samuel Means           M1215          4/6        7:28        2:02       48:22        1:55       21:52  1:21:36.22
58    Mike Jones             M3539         7/25        7:20        2:08       45:59        1:21       25:09  1:21:53.67
59    Shannon Drain          M4549         9/19        8:23        0:33       46:01        0:51       26:12  1:21:56.85
60    John Leachman          M3539         8/25        9:50        1:23       46:54        1:26       22:30  1:22:00.02
62    Ryan Jordan            M2529         4/11       56:34                   47:15        1:17       24:30  1:22:09.18
63    Adam Petrie            M4044         7/21        9:08        0:52       46:16        1:02       24:56  1:22:11.97
64    J.Michael Hazlewood    M3034         9/22        8:51        2:06       45:39        1:19       24:21  1:22:13.62
65    Luis Kolster           M4044         8/21        7:45        1:24       47:03        1:20       24:47  1:22:17.62
66    Jason McKenzie         M3539         9/25        7:55        0:59       45:49        0:53       26:56  1:22:29.72
67    Adolfo Aguirre         M3539        10/25        8:29        3:01       48:09        1:44       21:12  1:22:31.95
68    Terrance Myers         M5054         4/11       11:01        0:50       45:25        1:25       23:54  1:22:32.27
69    Chris Talbott          M3034        10/22        8:10        1:44       47:48        1:08       23:53  1:22:40.95
70    Steve Foucart          M5559         2/13        8:54        1:07       45:52        1:24       25:47  1:23:01.89
71    Krystal Miller         F3034         2/15       11:30        0:37       43:34        1:05       26:19  1:23:02.68
73    Ben Kaufman            M3034        11/22        8:46        2:23       48:48        1:04       22:27  1:23:24.63
74    Meggan Bell            F3539         1/16        8:51        1:25       47:08        1:16       24:56  1:23:32.91
75    Katlyn Siebert         F2529         2/10        9:13        0:58       48:36        0:45       24:19  1:23:48.60
76    Eric Siebert           M2529         5/11        8:30        0:50       46:42        0:53       26:57  1:23:48.76
77    Ashley Mullins         F2529         3/10        7:14        1:26       50:17        0:42       24:14  1:23:51.08
78    Grant Skelton          M3034        12/22       11:07        1:18       48:02        0:46       22:43  1:23:53.19
79    Kevin Tucker           M4549        10/19        9:05        1:43       45:44        1:14       26:11  1:23:53.90
80    Mark Miller            M3539        11/25        8:27        1:30       47:16        0:58       26:04  1:24:10.75
81    Artemis Hogue          M1215          5/6        7:46        1:03       50:33        1:00       23:58  1:24:18.38
82    Wes Rumfelt            M3539        12/25        9:19        1:01       47:26        1:16       25:23  1:24:23.40
83    Dustin Pruitt          M3034        13/22        9:06        1:30       45:22        0:55       27:35  1:24:24.52
84    Josh Lawson            M3034        14/22        9:20        1:02       45:42        1:48       26:41  1:24:29.61
85    David Twarog           M6064          1/3        8:17        1:09       46:56        1:21       27:10  1:24:50.40
86    Todd Bakos             M4044         9/21        8:46        0:51       51:58        0:44       22:59  1:25:15.16
87    William Miller         M3539        13/25        8:01        1:09       48:19        1:14       26:45  1:25:25.33
88    Robin Oliver           F5054         2/13        8:03        1:11       48:11        1:12       26:56  1:25:32.16
89    Shannon Dere           F2529         4/10        8:37        2:13       40:49        1:04       33:00  1:25:40.87
90    Dustin Miller          M4549        11/19        9:44        1:35       49:51        1:07       23:39  1:25:54.28
91    Tim Stamper            M5559         3/13       10:33        1:47       47:46        1:50       24:02  1:25:55.63
93    Oscar Chacon           M2529         6/11       12:23        1:41       46:57        1:27       23:48  1:26:13.74
94    John Ingram            M6569          1/1       10:44        2:04       46:04        1:27       26:01  1:26:18.19
95    Katie Burger           F3034         3/15        9:44        0:43       49:30        1:07       25:30  1:26:31.68
96    Ken Spreutels          M5559         4/13       10:30        1:28       47:07        1:04       26:35  1:26:42.10
98    Mike Simmons           M3539        14/25        7:39        1:00       51:03        1:18       25:54  1:26:50.86
99    Mike Hill              CLYDE         2/17        9:04        0:53       49:26        1:25       26:18  1:27:03.85
100   Sarah Woesch           F2529         5/10        9:22        2:35       48:01        1:17       26:05  1:27:16.36
102   Jonathan Ingram        M3034        15/22        8:36        1:14       49:32        2:05       26:05  1:27:29.72
103   Holly Mitchell         F4549         2/13       11:05        0:51       45:37        0:53       29:09  1:27:32.52
104   Sheila Brooks          F3539         2/16       10:16        1:03       49:52        1:04       25:21  1:27:33.44
105   Eric Robinson          M4044        10/21       12:17        2:47       48:40        1:44       22:12  1:27:36.92
106   Laurie Zarse           F5559          1/6        8:35        1:00       48:53        1:07       28:11  1:27:43.37
107   Carter Tate            M2024          2/5        8:09        2:26       48:48        1:36       26:47  1:27:43.41
108   Cable Hogue            M2529         7/11        7:16        2:00       54:51        1:36       22:12  1:27:53.83
110   Joe Murphy             M5559         5/13        9:04        1:11       46:49        1:29       29:31  1:28:01.85
111   Shaun McCaffrey        M5054         5/11        8:50        1:09       47:26        1:24       29:23  1:28:08.40
112   Heather Martinelli     F4549         3/13        9:39        1:28       49:24        1:32       26:18  1:28:18.20
113   Aidan Glass            M1215          6/6        6:29        2:05       52:52        0:58       25:57  1:28:18.47
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114   Jill Keller            F3034         4/15     1:05:38                   54:42        0:52       22:05  1:28:23.21
115   Theresa Cook           F4549         4/13        9:56        1:02       48:58        3:05       25:27  1:28:24.99
116   Mike Martinelli        M4549        12/19       11:06        2:22       48:52        1:45       24:23  1:28:24.99
117   Whitney Simmons        F2529         6/10        9:39        1:23       51:56        1:01       24:32  1:28:29.40
118   Brent Lewis            M4044        11/21        7:53        0:37       51:06        1:28       27:47  1:28:48.90
119   Brittney Skelton       F3034         5/15     1:03:55                   53:20        0:49       24:28  1:28:58.30
120   Cory Adkins            M4044        12/21        8:16        1:29       52:36        1:13       25:31  1:29:02.64
121   Jeff Erickson          M5559         6/13       10:28        1:03       52:12        0:59       24:43  1:29:22.25
122   Keena Meadows          F4044         2/15        9:48        1:19       50:38        1:10       27:02  1:29:54.39
123   Danny Knight           M4044        13/21       12:51        1:44       45:41        1:48       27:53  1:29:55.10
125   Roland Nunn            M3539        15/25       10:28        1:15       50:52        2:01       25:35  1:30:07.87
126   Jon Marquart           M3539        16/25       11:12        2:33       51:31        1:13       24:06  1:30:32.06
127   Greg Parker            M4549        13/19       10:52        2:44       48:50        1:40       26:32  1:30:35.18
128   Annie Back             F1619          2/4        9:32        1:54       51:59        1:21       25:56  1:30:38.63
129   Trina Carmon           F3034         6/15        9:55        0:33       57:48        0:35       22:02  1:30:49.60
130   Casper Shoghi          M2529         8/11        8:55        1:52       52:27        1:09       26:44  1:31:05.21
131   Nicole Chervenyak      F4549         5/13        8:29        1:05       52:10        1:27       28:16  1:31:25.37
132   Romeo Adjam            M3539        17/25       11:01        1:19       49:23        1:26       28:20  1:31:26.69
133   Leon Evans             M2529         9/11        8:42        1:30       51:59        1:32       27:53  1:31:34.59
134   Travis Lamontagne      M3034        16/22     1:03:21                   52:10        0:38       28:14  1:32:01.85
135   Jennifer Wilson        F3034         7/15        9:34        1:20       53:22        1:21       26:28  1:32:02.04
136   Jared Spencer          M4044        14/21       10:32        2:00       50:28        1:22       27:47  1:32:06.15
137   William Askew          M5559         7/13       10:28        0:23       47:57        1:03       32:24  1:32:12.76
138   John Nelson            M3539        18/25       11:53        2:18       46:27        2:01       29:41  1:32:18.32
139   Megan Cameron          F3539         3/16     1:00:42                   52:10        1:03       30:58  1:32:30.33
141   Jill Fenton            F3034         8/15        8:35        1:02       54:46        1:12       27:02  1:32:34.47
142   Jodi Garner            F3034         9/15        8:02        1:17       53:24        0:46       29:14  1:32:40.94
143   Emily Newberry         F1619          3/4        8:11        2:16     1:00:05        0:43       21:30  1:32:43.07
144   Anthony Nguyen         M3539        19/25        9:51        2:06       49:41        1:19       29:52  1:32:47.63
145   Jason Reznicek         M2024          3/5       11:41        3:41       51:58        2:01       23:41  1:32:59.50
146   Jeff Pierce            M4549        14/19        9:27        2:50       48:19        2:50       29:51  1:33:14.33
147   Cd Beaver              CLYDE         3/17       10:07        1:15       49:20        1:57       30:41  1:33:16.87
148   Alex Peoples           M3034        17/22       14:46        2:11       50:51        1:47       23:53  1:33:26.09
149   Eumir Granillo         M3539        20/25        9:47        3:04       51:42        1:24       27:33  1:33:28.15
150   Whitney Sutherland     ATHEN         1/16        7:51        0:36       49:46        1:20       34:15  1:33:46.16
151   Jonathan Amsden        M4549        15/19        6:59        1:20       49:25        1:41       34:28  1:33:50.54
152   Jeff Scott             M4044        15/21        9:02        1:36       50:01        1:06       32:26  1:34:08.19
154   Sara Blickenstaff      F3539         4/16                                                                 1:34:20
155   Cassandra Hamaker      F4549         6/13       10:52        2:20       53:11        2:08       26:08  1:34:36.19
156   Taylor Reeves          M2024          4/5        8:44        2:24       55:51        1:45       26:04  1:34:44.94
157   Amy Mortimeyer         F4044         3/15       10:56        1:52       53:51        1:29       26:41  1:34:46.13
158   Scout Martinelli       M2024          5/5       10:55        2:22       54:57        0:41       25:56  1:34:47.41
159   Phillip Butler         M4044        16/21        8:54        0:53       50:42        0:52       33:45  1:35:03.02
160   Michael Marquette      CLYDE         4/17       11:25        1:41       51:38        1:31       29:02  1:35:14.25
161   Michael Forcucci       CLYDE         5/17        9:41        1:47       53:04        0:42       30:03  1:35:14.35
162   Javier Blanco          M5054         6/11       10:53        1:23       51:48        2:11       29:06  1:35:18.91
163   John Mauck             M5054         7/11       12:08        3:15       50:26        1:53       27:45  1:35:24.49
164   Craig Sutter           M4549        16/19        9:47        0:58       52:02        1:45       31:07  1:35:36.61
165   Natalie Ware           F4044         4/15       11:39        1:06       53:20        1:39       27:55  1:35:36.85
166   Jennifer Bushong       F2529         7/10       11:55        1:28       55:11        1:02       26:03  1:35:37.09
167   Chris Watkins          M4044        17/21       12:10        2:52       53:00        1:41       26:02  1:35:42.56
168   Darrell Lee            M4549        17/19       15:10        2:38       49:43        2:24       25:51  1:35:43.92
169   David Newman           M5559         8/13       12:23        0:53       51:52        1:01       29:38  1:35:44.54
170   Justin Linz            M3539        21/25       10:54        1:48       52:01        0:56       30:20  1:35:56.58
171   Shawn Blickenstaff     M3539        22/25       12:52        2:38       53:30        1:50       25:09  1:35:56.84
172   Karyn Walker           F3539         5/16        7:57        1:18       57:04        0:43       29:32     1:36:31
173   Matthew Cornell        M4044        18/21     1:09:07                   51:29        1:55       27:41  1:37:05.81
174   Scott Erisman          M5054         8/11       11:32        1:57       52:38        1:24       29:40  1:37:09.42
176   John Cloyed            M3539        23/25        9:10        3:56       57:07        0:53       26:26  1:37:29.20
177   Matt Martinelli        M5559         9/13        8:15        1:35       58:05        1:05       28:35  1:37:31.69
178   Libby Schaller         F4549         7/13       10:57        1:33       56:51        0:55       27:23  1:37:35.81
180   Nicole Anderson        F3539         6/16       10:25        1:32       55:06        1:26       29:21  1:37:47.35
181   Tara Schultz           F3539         7/16       13:50        1:25       52:24        1:33       28:53  1:38:01.37
182   Jordan Jopling         M3034        18/22       13:29        0:14       51:03        2:10       31:18  1:38:10.43
183   Stephanie Bessent      F4044         5/15       11:38        0:44       55:05        1:09       29:52  1:38:24.92
184   Sara Foster            F2529         8/10        7:20        1:10       59:43        0:43       29:34  1:38:27.61
185   Alexandra Engelhardt   F1215          3/3        6:46        4:12       56:13        1:46       29:37  1:38:30.73
186   Tiare Glover           ATHEN         2/16       12:23        2:20       53:15        1:31       29:18  1:38:45.51
187   Julie Adams            F3539         8/16       10:38        0:57       57:49        1:02       28:41  1:39:04.53
188   Allan Venters          CLYDE         6/17        9:58        1:25       53:04        0:49       34:06  1:39:19.60
189   Joseph Wright          CLYDE         7/17     1:06:00                   54:37        1:50       31:54  1:39:25.13
190   Karalynn Hellbusch     F2024          1/3        6:53        1:21     1:01:49        1:00       28:24  1:39:25.54
191   Dan Reynolds           M4549        18/19       10:46        3:21       53:45        1:55       29:42  1:39:25.91
192   Lori Mitchell          F5559          2/6        9:45        3:10       52:03        1:17       33:28  1:39:40.46
193   Dwight Turner          M6064          2/3       11:26        2:02       56:09        1:19       28:47  1:39:40.83
194   Transito Amaya         M5559        10/13       13:19        3:30       54:22        1:15       27:19  1:39:42.46
195   Lauren Aepli           ATHEN         3/16        6:40        1:29       56:03        2:38       32:58  1:39:45.75
196   Bradley Creamer        M3539        24/25        9:32        1:09       54:13        1:43       33:19  1:39:52.64
197   Jon McCurdy            M5054         9/11        9:24        2:36       54:41        1:45       31:36  1:39:59.92
198   Michelle Malashock     F3034        10/15       10:38        1:55       54:02        1:53       31:52  1:40:17.61
199   Michelle Allder        F4044         6/15       14:10        2:21       54:18        1:37       27:56  1:40:19.77
200   Celina Suarez          F3539         9/16       13:28        2:27       54:22        2:08       28:01  1:40:22.81
201   Stephen Ormon          M4044        19/21       13:25        2:09       54:04        1:18       29:42  1:40:34.89
202   Stacey Phillips        F5054         3/13       11:40        1:22       55:43        0:55       31:00  1:40:36.88
203   Tiffany Eslick         F2529         9/10       10:29        2:28       55:46        1:33       30:29  1:40:42.64
204   Rachel Barber          ATHEN         4/16       11:08        3:56       56:19        1:25       28:19  1:41:05.49
205   Mindi Tucker           F3539        10/16       12:52        2:30       52:02        1:11       32:36  1:41:08.87
206   Angela Smallwood       F4044         7/15       10:11        1:39       54:17        1:39       33:26  1:41:08.88
207   Andrew Kaler           M1619          2/2        9:21        3:23       55:01        1:13       32:14  1:41:10.67
208   Tina Claussen          F4549         8/13       12:07        2:17       54:01        2:16       30:44  1:41:23.04
210   Angie Gillespie        F4044         8/15        7:29        1:18       55:27        2:06       35:47  1:42:04.46
212   Brad Hamman            CLYDE         8/17        6:01        0:42     1:08:02        1:46       26:18  1:42:46.20
213   Amanda Davis           F3539        11/16       11:52        1:32       59:13        1:12       29:01  1:42:47.21
214   Kelli Fitch            F2024          2/3       13:58        2:23       56:43        1:01       28:46  1:42:47.81
217   Chrissy Williams       F3034        11/15        8:42        1:30       55:48        1:26       35:29  1:42:51.79
218   Jennifer O'Dell        F4044         9/15       14:40        1:22       53:50        1:02       32:09  1:43:00.70
219   Pattie Jones           F4549         9/13       10:24        1:33       58:10        1:14       31:45  1:43:03.73
220   Brandy Scott           F4044        10/15       10:32        1:55       51:49        2:29       36:27  1:43:10.76
221   Winnie Lynch           F5054         4/13       11:04        1:31       57:01        1:25       32:16  1:43:14.21
222   Kevin Wilkerson        M5054        10/11        9:16        1:57       50:48        1:19       40:01  1:43:18.81
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
223   Stephanie Cochran      F3034        12/15       12:34        1:13       52:52        1:07       35:36  1:43:19.50
224   James Coffey           M3034        19/22       11:00        2:30       56:14        1:47       32:12  1:43:40.62
225   Mary Twarog            F6064          1/3       11:28        0:58       58:26        1:11       32:08  1:44:07.82
226   Brooks Kennedy         M4549        19/19        9:21        2:45     1:04:06        0:58       27:08  1:44:16.67
227   Homero Ruiz            CLYDE         9/17        8:38        1:53       50:16        2:21       41:15  1:44:21.55
228   Nickolus Pynes-Smallwo M2529        10/11       14:53        2:46       52:35        2:07       32:20  1:44:39.20
229   Thomas Trewett         M3034        20/22       15:27                 1:42:08        1:11       29:27  1:44:43.26
230   Matthew Bridges        CLYDE        10/17        7:48        0:54       53:37        1:56       40:33  1:44:43.85
231   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN         5/16        9:31        0:38       56:15        1:03       37:57  1:45:20.59
234   Mark Michaelis         CLYDE        11/17       10:05        1:49       53:40        1:33       39:03  1:46:07.52
235   Christy Caddy          F4044        11/15       12:38        0:32       57:24        1:57       33:57  1:46:25.23
236   Richard Zarse          M5559        11/13        7:34        2:28       53:06        1:33       41:58  1:46:35.97
237   Scott Hardy            M5559        12/13       10:09        2:07     1:01:00        1:47       31:40  1:46:40.24
238   Ron Kelley             M6064          3/3       16:38        2:40       57:20        1:14       29:11  1:47:01.02
239   Carly Shellhammer      ATHEN         6/16       10:23        1:53       55:01        1:46       38:03  1:47:02.67
240   Molly Harris           F2024          3/3        9:26        1:39     1:05:45        0:57       29:30  1:47:13.84
241   Dominic Volpe          M3539        25/25       12:23        3:20     1:03:48        1:52       26:08  1:47:29.37
242   Jennifer Jones         F3034        13/15       12:01        1:49       57:53        1:58       33:51  1:47:30.20
243   Cathy Brown            F5559          3/6       13:27        0:51       58:00        1:28       33:58  1:47:40.76
244   Jennifer Brown         F4044        12/15       12:32        1:53       56:43        1:07       36:28  1:48:39.52
245   Brian Ross             M5054        11/11       11:58        0:57       54:17        0:40       40:53  1:48:42.47
246   Erin Baker             ATHEN         7/16        8:58        1:05       58:12        1:42       38:53  1:48:47.59
247   Sue Ann Pollitt        F4549        10/13       13:46        2:33       56:11        1:28       35:11  1:49:06.97
248   April Lewis            F4044        13/15       10:41        2:06     1:02:46        2:12       31:59  1:49:40.14
249   Sammye Erisman         F4549        11/13       12:01        2:28     1:00:14        1:44       33:23  1:49:47.01
250   Liz Nunn               F2529        10/10       10:23        2:13       58:43        1:15       37:17  1:49:48.48
251   Tamatha Chiang         F4044        14/15       11:40        1:03       55:05        1:08       41:26  1:50:20.21
252   Seth Keddy             CLYDE        12/17       11:58        1:19       54:50        1:02       41:22  1:50:29.40
253   Emily Jordan           ATHEN         8/16       10:17        2:45       54:34        2:43       40:27  1:50:43.28
254   Kelly Sigman           F5054         5/13        8:52        1:37       58:33        2:08       41:03  1:52:11.02
255   Avery Phillips         F1619          4/4       12:39        1:52     1:05:34        1:04       31:20  1:52:27.12
256   Chad Staudt            M4044        20/21       14:52        3:02     1:06:30        2:11       26:12  1:52:43.34
257   Kent Bonneville        M3034        21/22       11:59        1:47     1:04:06        2:07       32:58  1:52:54.13
258   Wendy Jo Davison       F5054         6/13       12:30        1:40       57:57        1:22       39:45  1:53:11.17
259   Jessica Houdyshell     F3539        12/16       11:50        1:53     1:00:07        1:52       38:08  1:53:46.59
260   Susan Anderson         F3034        14/15        9:58        2:46     1:06:17        1:27       33:27  1:53:52.65
261   Lindsey Walley         F5054         7/13       11:47        2:18       53:54        2:54       43:16  1:54:05.94
262   Ken Weatherford        M3034        22/22       10:47        3:07     1:00:19        2:32       37:54  1:54:37.15
263   Summer Aldridge        ATHEN         9/16       11:34        0:49     1:04:05        1:09       37:51  1:55:25.94
264   Lisa Blair             F5054         8/13       13:06        1:48     1:03:38        1:32       35:28  1:55:29.41
266   Sandra Helmer          ATHEN        10/16       10:43        1:41       57:17        1:36       44:19  1:55:33.16
267   Lesya Morrison         F3539        13/16       13:23        1:30     1:01:33        1:11       38:03  1:55:37.41
268   Ryan Pollock           M4044        21/21       12:03        3:51     1:01:52        3:29       34:29  1:55:40.35
269   Kerri Hoffine          F5054         9/13       11:35        3:11       59:01        2:44       39:19  1:55:47.02
271   Kathleen Kennedy       F5054        10/13       12:45        4:05       59:53        1:34       37:54  1:56:08.24
272   Stephanie Ensinger     ATHEN        11/16       10:31        1:51       58:01        2:15       43:35  1:56:10.82
273   Mavis Wilks            F5559          4/6       13:39        1:45       54:14        2:17       44:27  1:56:19.60
275   Wendy Goldsmith        F5054        11/13       14:53        2:44     1:02:09        1:28       37:09  1:58:21.34
276   Amelia Dziwanowski     ATHEN        12/16     1:18:02                 1:04:03        1:42       39:22  1:58:46.95
277   Carrie luke Willyard   FPARA          1/3        9:17        3:51     1:14:19        3:15       28:56  1:59:35.33
278   David Malone           CLYDE        13/17       11:22        4:13       58:20        2:39       43:04  1:59:35.88
279   Becky Petrie           FPARA          2/3                                            2:11     1:07:51  2:01:06.68
280   Stephanie Hatter       F4044        15/15        8:46        2:47     1:04:35        4:15       41:26  2:01:45.72
281   Deana Horn             ATHEN        13/16       12:57        1:58       59:49        2:57       45:12  2:02:50.42
282   Robin Harper           F3539        14/16       12:03        3:32     1:06:19        1:49       39:15  2:02:55.23
283   Trina Carmon           ATHEN        14/16       14:04        1:55     1:04:01        1:07       42:05  2:03:08.88
284   James Wylie            CLYDE        14/17       11:09        1:35     1:01:54        2:01       47:11  2:03:47.24
285   Jessica Nix            F3539        15/16       13:42        2:29     1:14:36        0:52       32:32  2:04:07.70
286   Nina Contreras         F3034        15/15       10:16        1:57     1:13:18        1:54       37:23  2:04:46.20
287   Tricia Engelhardt      F4549        12/13       11:15        4:48       58:37        3:17       47:04  2:04:57.34
288   William Norton         M5559        13/13       12:37        4:29       54:44        1:27       52:06  2:05:19.64
289   Caity Church           FPARA          3/3       13:01        2:23     1:04:49        2:34       42:46  2:05:30.20
290   Theodore Payne         CLYDE        15/17       13:15        2:58     1:10:26        2:05       37:14  2:05:55.42
291   Rebecca Sperry         ATHEN        15/16       12:17        2:42     1:13:40        0:52       37:07  2:06:35.90
292   Priscilla Handley      F6064          2/3       13:35        1:57     1:05:03        2:21       44:04  2:06:56.82
293   Jeffery Wright         M2529        11/11        8:18        1:19     1:29:54        0:57       27:26  2:07:51.64
294   Jim Myers              CLYDE        16/17       15:47        5:50       54:54        4:16       52:04  2:12:49.47
295   Teresa Smiley          ATHEN        16/16       15:06        5:01     1:02:15        3:45       47:05  2:13:10.03
296   Camilla Herholz        F5054        12/13       10:13        3:17     1:09:09        1:30       49:13  2:13:19.99
297   Stacy McCaslin         F3539        16/16       13:31        3:31     1:14:19        1:02       42:43  2:15:03.12
298   Becky Mitchell         F6569          1/4       16:52        3:43     1:14:28        2:17       37:49  2:15:06.59
299   Debra Senser           F5559          5/6       14:08        5:06     1:02:16        5:17       51:14  2:17:58.57
300   Karlie Speicher        F6064          3/3       11:04        8:32     1:01:16        6:03       51:12  2:18:04.13
301   Vina Hyde              F6569          2/4       15:25        4:35     1:02:06        4:56       51:13  2:18:11.84
302   Nancy Weber            F6569          3/4       11:43        8:12     1:01:14        6:00       51:11  2:18:17.10
303   Mary Edwards           F6569          4/4       11:19        8:33     1:01:19        6:00       51:13  2:18:20.64
304   Barbara Walz           F5054        13/13       13:04        5:46     1:13:05        2:30       52:26  2:26:48.56
305   Patricia Walz          F5559          6/6       13:53        5:07     1:13:03        2:29       52:26  2:26:55.57
306   Kathleen Pearson       F4549        13/13       15:31        3:15     1:24:26        4:08       42:12  2:29:27.74
307   Ian Hardin             CLYDE        17/17       17:55        3:29     1:28:27        3:55       59:56  2:53:38.77
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